Rev. 10.02.08_127
DPT50-M Series
� of 2
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
DPT50-M Series
50 Watts
Special Features

Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Minimum
Load
Maximum Load Peak Load 1 Regulation 2 Ripple P/P (PARD)3
DPT51-M +3.3V
+5V
+12V
0.8A
0.1A
0A
9A
3A
0.5A
9A
4A
1A
±4%
±6%
±5%
50 mV
50mV
120mV
DPT52-M +5V
+12V
-12V
0.5A
0.1A
0A
8A
3A
0.5A
9A
4A
1.0A
±2%
±5%
±5%
50 mV
120mV
120mV
DPT53-M +5V
+15V
-15V
0.5A
0.1A
0A
8A
2.4A
0.5A
9A
3.2A
0.7A
±2%
±5%
±5%
50 mV
150mV
150mV
DPT54-M +5V
+24V
+12V
0.5A
0.1A